
Nº JUGADORES/AS AFILIADA RATING SUMA RATING CATEGORÍA
ZAPATERO, Carina JUJUY 969

CASAL, Octavio FETEMBA 1449

SANCHEZ, Melisa JUJUY 954

CODINA, Gaston Nicolas CHACO 1254

GONZALEZ, Maria Angelica SAN JUAN 1085

GARRIDO, Ernesto FETEMBA 861

DORIGATTI, Maria Patricia del Valle SALTA 872

TORRES, Alberto Raul SALTA 1012

HORMECHE, Adriana SANTA FE 850,5

SOTO VALDEBENITO, Christian CHILE 1006

MENDEZ, Ileana Casandra Magali SALTA 900

JANDULA, Fernando SALTA 956,5

SOTO, Natalia SALTA 797

TRIGO, Fernando FETEMBA 918

GARCIA, Maria Jose SALTA 706

CHALI, Fadel SALTA 781,5

Nº JUGADORES/AS AFILIADA RATING SUMA RATING CATEGORÍA
BORONAT, Silvia FETEMBA 1099

PICHOT, Daniel SALTA 1691,5

ROCHA, Sofia JUJUY 1267

ROLDAN, Jorge SALTA 1203

SANCHEZ, Patricia CORDOBA 1233

ALMIRON, Esteban FETEMBA 1212

AKIZAWA, Clelia FETEMBA 1164

ARAKAKI, Daniel FETEMBA 904

BACH LAGUZZI, Rosa FETEMBA 834

GUGLIELMONE, Gustavo FETEMBA 1182

WEBER, Evelina SALTA 965,5

ARANCIAGA, Jorge FEBATEM 987,5

CUFFINI, Maria Silvina NEUQUEN 814

LERTORA, Andres NEUQUEN 1000

MORALES, Rosa CORDOBA 864

DOMINGUEZ, Luis FETEMBA 862

KOTLER, Susana CORDOBA 825

GRAMAJO, Nestor Humberto JUJUY 900

Dobles Mixto

Senior+50
2068

2445

2 2208
Dobles Mixto

Senior+30

GRAND PRIX SENIOR de SALTA

Inscripciones - DOBLES

DOBLES MIXTO SENIOR+30

1856,5

24181
Dobles Mixto

Senior+30

9
Dobles Mixto

Senior+50

7
Dobles Mixto

Senior+50

5
Dobles Mixto

Senior+50

8
Dobles Mixto

Senior+50

2016

1726

1814

4

1725

3 1946
Dobles Mixto

Senior+30

7 1715
Dobles Mixto

Senior+30

5
Dobles Mixto

Senior+30

4 1884
Dobles Mixto

Senior+30

8 1487,5

6 1856,5
Dobles Mixto

Senior+30

Dobles Mixto

Senior+30

6 1953
Dobles Mixto

Senior+50

3
Dobles Mixto

Senior+50

1
Dobles Mixto

Senior+50

DOBLES MIXTO SENIOR+50

2790,5

2 2470
Dobles Mixto

Senior+50



Nº JUGADORES/AS AFILIADA RATING SUMA RATING CATEGORÍA
SANCHEZ, Patricia CORDOBA 1233

ROCHA, Sofia JUJUY 1267

SANCHEZ, Melisa JUJUY 954

ZAPATERO, Carina JUJUY 969

DORIGATTI, Maria Patricia del Valle SALTA 872

HORMECHE, Adriana SANTA FE 850,5

MENDEZ, Ileana Casandra Magali SALTA 900

SOTO, Natalia SALTA 797

Nº JUGADORES/AS AFILIADA RATING SUMA RATING CATEGORÍA
BORONAT, Silvia FETEMBA 1099

WEBER, Evelina SALTA 965,5

MORALES, Rosa CORDOBA 864

KOTLER, Susana CORDOBA 825

UNCOS, Norma SALTA 785,5

ARREDONDO, Lucia SALTA 824

BACH LAGUZZI, Rosa FETEMBA 834

GARCIA, Maria Jose SALTA 706

3 1722,5
Dobles Damas

Senior+30

GRAND PRIX SENIOR de SALTA

Inscripciones - DOBLES

2 1923
Dobles Damas

Senior+30

DOBLES DAMAS SENIOR+30

1 2500
Dobles Damas

Senior+30

4
Dobles Damas

Senior+30
1697

4
Dobles Damas

Senior+60

DOBLES DAMAS SENIOR+60

2
Dobles Damas

Senior+60

3
Dobles Damas

Senior+60

2064,5

1689

1609,5

1540

1
Dobles Damas

Senior+60



Nº JUGADORES/AS AFILIADA RATING SUMA RATING CATEGORÍA
CASAL, Octavio FETEMBA 1449

GARRIDO, Ernesto FETEMBA 861

CODINA, Gaston Nicolas CHACO 1254

DIGIORGI, Eduardo CHACO 976

PARINELLI, David FETEMBA 1128

ARAKAKI, Daniel FETEMBA 904

JANDULA, Fernando SALTA 956,5

TORRES, Alberto Raul SALTA 1012

LERTORA, Andres NEUQUEN 1000

LLEUFO, Edgardo RIO NEGRO 928

VIARD, Enrique RIO NEGRO 869

ROTELA, Guillermo RIO NEGRO 860

Nº JUGADORES/AS AFILIADA RATING SUMA RATING CATEGORÍA
ALMIRON, Esteban FETEMBA 1212

PICHOT, Daniel SALTA 1649,5

DE LEON, Edgardo CHACO 1403,5

MAGGI, Sebastian SANTA FE 1294

VARELA, Enrique Miguel SALTA 1194,5

TRIGO, Fernando FETEMBA 918

SAMAJA, Facundo FETEMBA 1123

BALTAIAN, Leandro FETEMBA 936

BACA, Fabian Orlando CHACO 1052

RODRIGUEZ, Hector CHACO 900

SOTO VALDEBENITO, Christian CHILE 1006

AGUIRRE, Rene CHILE 900

VARELA, Fermin Omar SALTA 895

VARELA, Armando Daniel SALTA 821,5

DOMINGUEZ, Luis FETEMBA 862

GIANNONE, Hernan FETEMBA 831

Nº JUGADORES/AS AFILIADA RATING SUMA RATING CATEGORÍA
LARSSON, Carlos CORDOBA 1259,5

DROGUETT, Miguel CHILE 1128

ARANCIAGA, Jorge FEBATEM 987,5

GUGLIELMONE, Gustavo FETEMBA 1182

ROLDAN, Jorge SALTA 1203

ZUCCOTTI, Carlos SALTA 942

GRAMAJO, Nestor Humberto JUJUY 900

KRAISMAN, Fabian SALTA 802,5

3 2145
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+60

1 2310
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+40

3 2032
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+40

5 1928
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+40

2059

1693

1952

1716,5

2697,5

1906

6 1729
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+30

2230

4 1968,5
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+30

DOBLES CABALLEROS SENIOR+50

8
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+50

5
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+50

4
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+50

7
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+50

2
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+50

GRAND PRIX SENIOR de SALTA

Inscripciones - DOBLES

DOBLES CABALLEROS SENIOR+30

2
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+30

6
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+50

DOBLES CABALLEROS SENIOR+60

2 2169,5
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+60

4 1702,5
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+60

1 2861,5
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+50

3 2112,5
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+50

1 2387,5
Dobles Caballeros

Senior+60


